Unit

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

7A
8A
9A
10A
11A
12A

13A
14A
15A
16A
17A
18A

19A
20A
21A
22A
23A
24A
25A

Title
Dear student
New friends
The Caines
Job spot
Where | live
Welcome to Melk
Going to Wals
Progress review
Citizens of Europe
Eight to five
Happy birthday!
Friends’ pages
My favourite music
BBC weather
Europe
Progress review
Joe Far Tours
Things to pack
Welcome to Britain
A room with a view
Just arrived
Pleased to meet you
Progress review
Safe and green
Let’s go shopping
Eating out
Movie night
Keep in shape
Getting around
London by bus
Central London
Progress review

Topics
Introducing, approach and methods
Introductions, personal data, name, age, spelling
Family, relatives, friends
Professions, training, apprenticeship
House and home, floor plan, rooms, location
Tourist information, asking the way, directions
Regions, map of Austria, neighbouring countries
Units 1-6A
Countries, nationality, languages
Daily routine, times of the day, radio programme
The Zodiac, people’s character, birthday card
Meeting on the Internet, hobbies, interests
Pop culture, music and fashion styles
Places and weather in Britain and Austria
Countries, capitals, car IDs
Units 7-12A
Booking a flight, travel arrangements, data
Travellers’ checklist, advice and warnings
At the airport, immigration, customs
Hotels and guest houses, booking, registration
Katja’s blog from Britain, holidays, activities
Meeting, greeting people, formally, informally
Units 13-18A
Safety signs and gear, rules and etiquette at work
Shopping, fashion items, colours, payment
Food and restaurants, ordering a meal, paying the bill
Famous films, previews, reviews
Health and fitness, exercises and activities
Private and public transport, going to work, travelling
Sightseeing in London, bus routes
Central London sights and shops
Units 19-25A

Page

10
12
14
16
19
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68



Unit
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
6B

7B
8B
9B
10B
11B
12B

13B
14B
15B
16B
17B
18B
19B

20B
21B
22B
23B
24B
25B
26B

27B
28B
29B
30B
31B
32B

33B
34B
35B
36B
37B

Title
What's your job?
Experts
String line and spirit level
A country home
Site layout
The new 65K
Progress review 1-6B
Working off ground
Formwork experts
A picture on a wall
The roof over your head
Men on the roof
Professional roofing
Progress review 7-12B
Roofs and gutters
A marble globe
Granite tiles
Hanging tiles
A cavity wall
Tile stoves from Austria
39 hours a week
Progress review 13-19B
STRABAG
Historic landmarks

Healthy home - healthy living

Barbecue

CAD

Adding space

Adding value

Progress review 20-26B
Translucent projects
GPS and Theodolite

A partition wall

A garden terrace

Middle Marsyangdi power plant

Art in public places
Progress review 27-32B
Chronicle jobs

Yours sincerely

Can you make it at ten?
Confidential?

Working abroad
Progress review 33-37B
Final review
Audioscript

Word list

Situations at work
Professions, job descriptions in construction engineering
Building supplies and services
Basic builders’ tools and their use
Rooms, floor plan, features, measurements
Elements of a building site, machinery, installation, locations
Construction cranes, types, features, data

Scaffolding, types and parts, safety instructions
Formwork elements, dimensions, features, safety on site
Glaziers' jobs, basic frames, tools, materials

Roof types, construction elements, structures

Roofing projects, jobs and risks, tiles and tools

Roofing problems, solutions, accessories

Sheet metal work, materials, basic jobs, instructions
Stonemasons’ jobs, sculptures and other products, tools
Stonemasons’ materials, tiles, sizes

Tiles, types, tools, supplies, instructions

Technical description, laying clay blocks, instructions
Tile stove designs and functions

Job satisfaction, working hours, subjects at school

Company profile, locations, activities, presentation
Architectural works, data, style, characteristics
Green solutions, materials, solar power

Simple brickwork, materials, tools, building plan
Computer-aided design, technical drawings, shapes
Building extensions, elements, floor plan

Estimate, specifications, costs, phone call

Glass blocks, types, uses, projects

Surveyors’ jobs, equipment, instruments

Dry-walling, plaster-boarding, jobs, tools, materials
Laying a terrace, materials, tools, photos

Hydroelectric power plant, construction, elements, data
Appreciating works of art, types of art, media, materials

Jobs advertisements, experience required, CV

Applying for a job, letter layout, advertisements

Making an appointment, date, place, phone call

Job interview, personal data, education, application form
Job description, future plans, contract of employment

Page
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96
98

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
176

five



