Table of contents

Unit	Title	Topics	Page
	Dear student	Introducing, approach and methods	6
1A	New friends	Introductions, personal data, name, age, spelling	8
2A	The Caines	Family, relatives, friends	10
3A	Job spot	Professions, training, apprenticeship	12
4A	Where I live	House and home, floor plan, rooms, location	14
5A	Welcome to Melk	Tourist information, asking the way, directions	16
6A	Going to Wals	Regions, map of Austria, neighbouring countries	19
	Progress review	Units 1-6A	20
7A	Citizens of Europe	Countries, nationality, languages	22
8A	Eight to five	Daily routine, times of the day, radio programme	24
9A	Happy birthday!	The Zodiac, people's character, birthday card	26
10A	Friends' pages	Meeting on the Internet, hobbies, interests	28
11A	My favourite music	Pop culture, music and fashion styles	30
12A	BBC weather	Places and weather in Britain and Austria	32
Мар	Europe	Countries, capitals, car IDs	34
	Progress review	Units 7-12A	36
13A	Joe Far Tours	Booking a flight, travel arrangements, data	38
14A	Things to pack	Travellers' checklist, advice and warnings	40
15A	Welcome to Britain	At the airport, immigration, customs	42
16A	A room with a view	Hotels and guest houses, booking, registration	44
17A	Just arrived	Katja's blog from Britain, holidays, activities	46
18A	Pleased to meet you	Meeting, greeting people, formally, informally	48
	Progress review	Units 13-18A	50
19A	Safe and green	Safety signs and gear, rules and etiquette at work	52
20A	Let's go shopping	Shopping, fashion items, colours, payment	54
21A	Eating out	Food and restaurants, ordering a meal, paying the bill	56
22A	Movie night	Famous films, previews, reviews	58
23A	Keep in shape	Health and fitness, exercises and activities	60
24A	Getting around	Private and public transport, going to work, travelling	62
25A	London by bus	Sightseeing in London, bus routes	64
Map	Central London	Central London sights and shops	66
	Progress review	Units 19-25A	68

.

4

Unit	Title	Situations at work	Page
1B	What's your job?	Professions, job descriptions in construction engineering	70
2B	Experts	Building supplies and services	72
3B	String line and spirit level	Basic builders' tools and their use	74
4B	A country home	Rooms, floor plan, features, measurements	76
5B	Site layout	Elements of a building site, machinery, installation, locations	78
6B	The new 65K	Construction cranes, types, features, data	80
	Progress review 1-6B		82
7B	Working off ground	Scaffolding, types and parts, safety instructions	84
8B	Formwork experts	Formwork elements, dimensions, features, safety on site	86
9B	A picture on a wall	Glaziers' jobs, basic frames, tools, materials	88
10B	The roof over your head	Roof types, construction elements, structures	90
11B	Men on the roof	Roofing projects, jobs and risks, tiles and tools	92
12B	Professional roofing	Roofing problems, solutions, accessories	94
	Progress review 7-12B		96
13B	Roofs and gutters	Sheet metal work, materials, basic jobs, instructions	98
14B	A marble globe	Stonemasons' jobs, sculptures and other products, tools	100
15B	Granite tiles	Stonemasons' materials, tiles, sizes	102
16B	Hanging tiles	Tiles, types, tools, supplies, instructions	104
17B	A cavity wall	Technical description, laying clay blocks, instructions	106
18B	Tile stoves from Austria	Tile stove designs and functions	108
19B	39 hours a week	Job satisfaction, working hours, subjects at school	110
	Progress review 13-19B		112
20B	STRABAG	Company profile, locations, activities, presentation	114
21B	Historic landmarks	Architectural works, data, style, characteristics	116
22B	Healthy home – healthy living	Green solutions, materials, solar power	118
23B	Barbecue	Simple brickwork, materials, tools, building plan	120
24B	CAD	Computer-aided design, technical drawings, shapes	122
25B	Adding space	Building extensions, elements, floor plan	124
26B	Adding value	Estimate, specifications, costs, phone call	126
	Progress review 20-26B		128
27B	Translucent projects	Glass blocks, types, uses, projects	130
28B	GPS and Theodolite	Surveyors' jobs, equipment, instruments	132
29B	A partition wall	Dry-walling, plaster-boarding, jobs, tools, materials	134
30B	A garden terrace	Laying a terrace, materials, tools, photos	136
31B	Middle Marsyangdi power plant	Hydroelectric power plant, construction, elements, data	138
32B	Art in public places	Appreciating works of art, types of art, media, materials	140
	Progress review 27-32B		142
33B	Chronicle jobs	Jobs advertisements, experience required, CV	144
34B	Yours sincerely	Applying for a job, letter layout, advertisements	146
35B	Can you make it at ten?	Making an appointment, date, place, phone call	148
36B	Confidential?	Job interview, personal data, education, application form	150
37B	Working abroad	Job description, future plans, contract of employment	152
	Progress review 33-37B		154
	Final review		156
	Audioscript		158
	Word list		176